Datenblatt

Temponox-Muffe
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 1715

Artikel 808 983

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

a0852aaea8dc3b0fed20bed6286db9ccc1401ada

18
11 mm
55 mm
40,9 g
82,88 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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